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Feast of Mary, Mother of God: Sat 1 Jan 
 
Wellington Anniversary Day: Mon 24 Jan 
 

Nelson and Buller Anniversary Day: 
Monday 31 January 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Ash Wednesday: Wednesday 2 March 
 
Waitangi Day: Monday 7 February  
 
Term 1 starts between Monday 31 
January and 8 February 
 
 
Commissioning Mass 
- Tues 15 (Nth Island) 
- Fri 18 Feb (Sth Island) 
 
 
Primary TNtRE Welcome 
- 23 or 24 Feb (Online) 
 
Primary DRS Hui  
Online option - 25 Feb  
 
Secondary DRS Retreat 
Thur 24 Feb (Wellington) 
 

 
 
 
 
Primary DRS Hui (Face to face option) 
- 4 Mar (Hutt Valley) 
 
Teachers New to Catholic Schools/Day 1 
RE501 (Secondary) 
- Tues 8 Mar  
 
 
Primary TNtRE Workshop 
- 8 Mar – (Blenheim) 

- 9 Mar – (Westport) 

- 11 Mar – (Richmond) 

- 16 Mar – (Porirua) 

- 18 Mar – (Hutt Valley) 

Leadership Zoom Lunchtime Workshops 

- 9, 10 Mar 

Leadership Workshops 

- 16 Mar (Wellington) 

- 17 Mar (Carterton) 

- 18 Mar (Nelson) 

BOT Information Evening 

- 23 Mar (Nelson) 

- 30 Mar (Lower Hutt) 

Twilight Cluster Kòrero (1) 
- 7 Mar – (Blenheim) 
- 9 Mar – (Westport) 
- 10 Mar – (Richmond) 
- 15 Mar – (Wellington) 
- 16 Mar – (Porirua) 
- 17 Mar – (Hutt Valley) 
- 22 Mar – (Kapiti) 
- 24 Mar – (Wairarapa) 
 
Secondary DRS Workshop 
(Scholarship/NCEA) 
Thur 31 Mar (Wellington) 
 

 
 
 
 
Palm Sunday: Sunday 10 April 
Holy Thursday: Thursday 14 April 
Good Friday: Friday 15 April 
Easter Sunday: Sunday 17 April 
Easter Monday: Monday 18 April 
Easter Tuesday: Tuesday 19 April 
 
Term 1 ends Thursday 14 April 
 
ANZAC Day: Monday 25 April 
 
 
RE501 Religious Education Today 
- 12/13/14 Apr  
 
Leadership Zoom Lunchtime Workshops 

- 13, 14 Apr 

 

 
 
 
 
Ascension Sunday: Sunday 26 May 
Pentecost Sunday: Sunday 5 June 
Memorial of the Blessed Virgin Mary, 
Mother of the Church: Monday 6 June 
Trinity Sunday: Sunday 12 June 
 
Term 2 starts Monday 2 May 
 
Primary TNtRE Curriculum Support 
- 5 May (Zoom) 
 
Primary Curriculum Webinar (1) 
- 11 May 
 
Leadership Zoom Lunchtime Workshops 

- 11, 12 May 

Primary Faith Leaders Hui Day 1 
- 13 May (ADW North) 
 
Leadership Workshops 

- 18 Mar (Wellington) 

- 19 Mar (Carterton) 

- 20 Mar (Nelson) 

 
Secondary Curriculum Workshop- Local 
curriculum/Màori Spirituality & Tikanga 
Màori through Catholic Lens) 
- Thu 19 May (Wellington) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Feast of Corpus Christi: Thursday 16 June 
Feast of the Sacred Heart of Jesus:  Fri 24 Jun 

Queen’s Birthday: Monday 6 June 
Matariki Fri 24 June 
 
 
RE501 - Religious Education Today (Day 2) 
- Tue 7 Jun (Wellington) 
 
Primary DRS Virtual Café  
- 9 June  (Zoom) 
 
Primary DRS Conference 

-15-17 Jun (Wellington) tbc 
Secondary DRS Conference 

-15-17 Jun (Nelson) tbc 
 

Primary Sexuality Education Planning 
Support 
- 28, 29, 30 June 
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Term 2 ends Friday 8 July  
Term 3 starts Monday 25 July 
 

Secondary DRS Meeting – Tagged 
Teachers/Prayer 
- Tue 5 July   
 
RE502 – Spirituality for Teachers 
- 6/7/8 July 

 
Primary TNtRE Curriculum Support 
- 28 July (Zoom) 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Patronal Feast for NZ, the Assumption of 
Mary: Monday 15 August 
 
Primary Curriculum Webinar (2) 
- 4 Aug 
 
 

NCRS - Sharing the RE Journey 
(incl Primary Faith Leaders Hui Day 2) 
- 4 Aug Evening – BOTS/Priests/Lay 

pastoral leaders 
- 5 Aug – Primary and Secondary 

DRS’/HOD’s, Principals, AP’s/DP’s 
 
Primary Faith Leaders Hui Days 1 & 2 
- 11, 12 Aug (ADW South) 
 
Having Life to the Full (Days 1 and 2) 
- Thur 18 Aug (Wellington) 
- Fri 19 Aug (Wellington) 
 
Primary DRS Virtual Café  
- 25 Aug  
 
Twilight Cluster Korero 
- 29 Aug - Kaikoura 
- 31 Aug – Reefton 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Term 3 ends Friday 30 September 
 
 
Twilight Cluster Korero (2) 
-   1 Sept - Motueka 
-   6 Sept - Wellington 
-   7 Sept – Hutt Valley 
-   8 Sept – Porirua 
- 13 Sept - Kapiti 
- 15 Sept - Wairarapa 
 
RE501 - Religious Education Today (Day 3) 
- Tue 19 Sep (Wellington) 
 
Secondary Curriculum Workshop – 
Technology in RE 
- Thu 22 Sep (Wellington) 
 

 
 
 
 
Term 4 starts Monday 17 October 
Labour Day: Monday 24 October 
 
 
Having Life to the Full (Days 3 and 4) 
- Thu 27 Oct (Wellington) 
- Fri 28 Oct (Wellington) 
 

 

 
 
 
 
All Saints Day: Tuesday 1 November 
All Souls Day: Wednesday 2 November 
Feast of Christ the King: Sunday 20 Nov 
First Sunday of Advent: Sunday 27 Nov 
Marlborough Anniversary Day: Tues 1 Nov 
 
Primary TNtRE Curriculum Support 
- 10 Nov (Online) 
 
Primary DRS Hui (Online option) 
- 11 Nov (Online) 
 
Primary DRS Hui (Face to face option) 
- 18 Nov (Hutt Valley) 
 
Secondary DRS Meeting 
- Thur 24 Nov (Wellington) 

 
 
 
 
Feast of the Immaculate Conception: 
Thursday 8 December 
Christmas Day: Sunday 25 December 
 
Term 4 ends no later than Friday 20 
December 
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